
DH2320 Introduction to Visualization and Computer Graphics

MASTER SCHEDULE 2014

Week Date Time Location Theme

38 Thur 18th Sep 15-17 VIC Studio Lecture

39 Thurs 25th Sep 15-17 VIC Studio Lecture

40 Tues 30th Sep 08-10 VIC Studio Lab review and support

40 Thur 2nd Oct 15-17 VIC Studio Lecture

41 Tues 7th Oct 08-10 VIC Studio Lab review and support

41 Thurs 9th Oct 15-17 VIC Studio Projects and lab support

42 Tues 14th Oct 08-10 VIC Studio Lecture / seminar

42 Thurs 16th Oct 15-17 VIC Studio Lecture / seminar

43

44

45 Tues 4th Nov 08-10 VIC Studio Lecture / seminar

45 Thurs 6th Nov 15-17 VIC Studio Projects

46 Tues 11th Nov 08-10 VIC Studio Lecture

46 Thurs 13th Nov 15-17 VIC Studio Lecture

48 Tues 25th Nov 08-10 VIC Studio Lab review and support

48 Thurs 27th Nov 15-17 VIC Studio Guest Lecture

49 Tues 2nd Dec 08-10 VIC Studio Projects

49 Thurs 4th Dec 15-17 VIC Studio Guest lecture: The demo scene

50 Tues 9th Dec 08-10 VIC Studio Projects and lab support

More details about the VIC studio can be found here: http://vicstudion.se/
Directions to the studio and a map are available here: http://vicstudion.se/directions/
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